
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

172 
27 
07 

141 
41 

133 
23 
39 

174 
24 
59 
77 
2 

97 
66 
16 
14 

115 
94 
71 
42 
9 

05 
98 
38 
15 

108 
58 

144 
188 
88 

148 
44 
63 

155 
3 

107 
30 
46 

131 
114 
116 
48 
31 
52 

Name 

Connor Zilisch 

Tom Brown 

Tyler Brown 

Nico Bratz 

Myles Goertz 

Boris Said Jr 

Sam Craven 

Danny Steyn 

Rowan Gill 

Camden Gruber 

Grayson Farischon 

Travis Wiley 

Jim Drago 

Logan Stretch 

Charles Mactutus 

Nicholas Bruni 

Tony Fornetti 

Thomas Annunziata 

Nick Leverone 

Greg Sorg 

Preston Pardus 

Michael Gagliardo 

Alex Stanfield 

Bob Stretch 

Daniel Williams 

Brett Kowalski 

Jordan Rick Segrini 

Vinnie Baratta 

Brandon Collins 

Sean Varwig 

Samantha Silver 

Frankie Barroso 

Joshua Hansen 

Mark Curlee 

Cam Ebben 

Alex Bertagnoli 

Zack Barfield 

Antonio Abrom 

Domenico Leuci 

Avery Stuckart 

Amy Mills 

Ryan Gutile 

Phillip McCammon 

Christopher Shaffer 

Breton Williams 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Overall BestTm 

2:43.887 

2:44.394 

2:44.423 

2:44.449 

2:44.511 

2:44.679 

2:44.871 

2:44.922 

2:44.979 

2:45.150 

2:45.153 

2:45.221 

2:45.353 

2:45.448 

2:45.476 

2:45.504 

2:45.637 

2:45.646 

2:45.770 

2:45.946 

2:45.955 

2:46.045 

2:46.259 

2:46.325 

2:46.426 

2:46.539 

2:46.581 

2:46.592 

2:46.595 

2:46.605 

2:46.628 

2:46.705 

2:46.734 

2:46.736 

2:46.768 

2:46.829 

2:46.860 

2:46.870 

2:46.976 

2:47.086 

2:47.090 

2:47.139 

2:47.151 

2:47.167 

2:47.507 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Muskego WI 

Muskego WI 

Nashotah WI 

Waukee IA 

Escondido CA 

Houston TX 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Fairfield CT 

Winchester VA 

Arcadia OK 

Austin TX 

Memphis TN 

Arlington TX 

Columbia SC 

Arlington VA 

Caledonia MI 

Boca Raton FL 

Mendon MA 

Oak Park IL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Glenview IL 

Holly Hill FL 

Arlington TX 

Scottsbluff NE 

Las Cruces NM 

Boca Raton FL 

Katy TX 

River Forest IL 

Lake Zurich IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Miami Springs FL 

Burlington WI 

Montgomery TX 

Appleton WI 

Wauconda IL 

Jacksonville FL 

Winston GA 

Binghamton NY 

Hartland WI 

Bellevue WA 

Madera CA 

Liberty Hill TX 

Dallas TX 

Clinton IA 

Member_ID 

492486 

404862 

460133 

610792 

506119 

646822 

379690 

376487 

665090 

624466 

631483 

615414 

333432 

229543_7 

545121 

421116 

449611 

661390 

200602 

650418 

449867 

478744 

667569 

229543_1 

483095 

631265 

658195 

451356 

510838 

646434 

424412 

626541 

553296 

544530 

418750 

653396 

635577 

649221 

424106 

520475 

360169 

513091 

448332 

545153 

386027 

Region 

CCR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

DMV 

CSCC 

Hous 

FLA 

NER 

WDC 

OKLA 

LnSt 

MIDS 

Tex 

SCR 

WDC 

WMR 

NNJ 

NER 

CHI 

CFR 

CHI 

Tex 

Tex 

NEB 

PnAm 

FLA 

Hous 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

FLA 

Milw 

Tex 

Milw 

CHI 

Bucc 

Atl 

GLN 

Milw 

Nwst 

SFR 

LnSt 

Tex 

GtRv 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata VVTR 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:43.887 
2:44.394 
2:44.423 
2:44.449 
2:44.511 
2:44.679 
2:44.871 
2:44.922 
2:44.979 
2:45.150 
2:45.153 
2:45.221 
2:45.353 
2:45.448 
2:45.476 
2:45.504 
2:45.637 
2:45.646 
2:45.770 
2:45.946 
2:45.955 
2:46.045 
2:46.259 
2:46.325 
2:46.426 
2:46.539 
2:46.581 
2:46.592 
2:46.595 
2:46.605 
2:46.628 
2:46.705 
2:46.734 
2:46.736 
2:46.768 
2:46.829 
2:46.860 
2:46.870 
2:46.976 
2:47.086 
2:47.090 
2:47.139 
2:47.151 
2:47.167 
2:47.507 

Q2 Best Tm Sponsor 

BSI Racing 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports Paramount Financial Strategies Speed Seat Factory 

Waukee Concrete Sneaky Moose 

The Garagisti European Car Repair 

ADEPT STUDIOS /ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS /G-LOC BRAKES 

First Eagle Investments 

Next Foundations LLC / RP Performance 

East Street Racing G-LOC Brakes G2 Racing 

X-factor Racing Hoosier G-Loc 

East Street Racing G-Loc Brakes 

Wheels America Pleasant Ridge Internal Medicine 

OPM AUTOSPORTS G-loc brakes Hoosier Tires 

Nick Bruni Racing/East Street Racing 

G-Loc Brakes Smart Source LLC 

PHL Bayshore BSI Racing 

Flatout Motorsports Inc. 

HeritageJDM 

Danus Utilities/ East Street Racing/ 5x Racing/ PR/ G-LOC Brakes 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports/ Cereal Byproducts Company / EJ's Place / G-LOC Brakes 

BSI Racing 

Wheels America Pleasant Ridge Internal Medicine 

X-Factor Racing 

Aliana Family Dental Drake Motorsports X-Factor Racing Performance Stop G-LOC Brakes 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

IAG Aero Group 

Papa Murphy's 

x-Factor Racing 

Lamers Motor Racing 

Advanced Autosport 

Palmetto Construction Panic Motorsports 

Panic Motorsports 

GreaterBingObGyn.com/Recycled Racing 

Black Tie Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

FlyinRyan Motorsports Mazda Hoosier 

X-Factor Racing | ME | G-LOC Brakes 

OPM Autosports 

Announcements 
Q1. Car 95 does not have a working transponder, no times. 
Q1 Cars 11, 139 and 95 did not meet 115% qualifying time 

Printed: 6/17/2022 2:41:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 22-ST-57233 
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 

No. 

55 
147 
69 
76 

194 
167 
142 
112 
70 

192 
57 

125 
10 
85 
89 

171 
117 
43 
8 

184 
177 
93 
20 
11 

139 
95 

Name 

Senter Smith 

Keith Harris 

Cooper Lilly 

Steven Clemons JR 

Sean Hayes 

Noah Harmon 

Kyle Greenhill 

Marcos Vento 

Jake Walker 

Jesse Singer 

Steven Kohls 

Connor Thomas 

Chris Lefferdink 

Leland Werner 

James Dvorak 

Whitfield Gregg 

Anthony Maioriello 

Pat O'Hara 

Jenson Wetenkamp 

Dan Harding 

William Kaufman 

Michael Thomae 

Jay Trumbo 

Matthew Novak 

David Trinder 

Jonathan Neudorf 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Overall BestTm 

2:47.574 

2:47.634 

2:47.655 

2:47.826 

2:47.923 

2:47.932 

2:48.016 

2:48.045 

2:48.333 

2:48.342 

2:48.380 

2:48.512 

2:48.746 

2:49.412 

2:49.870 

2:51.195 

2:51.874 

2:52.471 

2:54.926 

2:55.164 

2:59.492 

2:59.650 

2:59.864 

3:36.847 

4:11.190 

Hometown 

Greenville SC 

Chicago IL 

Henderson KY 

Greenville SC 

Naperville IL 

Orlando FL 

Mundelein IL 

San Juan PR 

HOLLY HILL FL 

Miami FL 

Elm Grove WI 

Loveland CO 

Northfield IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

Bellevue WA 

Dallas TX 

Delafield WI 

Newton WI 

Dover OH 

Louisville KY 

Wauwatosa WI 

Louisville KY 

West Chicago IL 

Locust Valley NY 

Scottsdale AZ 

Member_ID 

483451 

457595 

447049 

648779 

510644 

674867 

395683 

511676 

673646 

483245 

454661 

652671 

476843 

517504 

630830 

360035 

646144 

442117 

666129 

338744 

658479 

418729 

672985 

651709 

652951 

674099 

Region 

CCR 

CHI 

SIR 

Atl 

CHI 

CFR 

CHI 

GPR 

PHL 

FLA 

Milw 

Colo 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

NYR 

Tex 

Milw 

Milw 

NEO 

KYR 

Milw 

KYR 

CHI 

NYR 

AZ 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata k2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:47.574 
2:47.634 
2:47.655 
2:47.826 
2:47.923 
2:47.932 
2:48.016 
2:48.045 
2:48.333 
2:48.342 
2:48.380 
2:48.512 
2:48.746 
2:49.412 
2:49.870 
2:51.195 
2:51.874 
2:52.471 
2:54.926 
2:55.164 
2:59.492 
2:59.650 
2:59.864 
3:36.847 
4:11.190 

Q2 Best Tm Sponsor 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / RS Capital / Thin Blue Line 

SIGNdeSIGN Schaeffer's Oil + Purcell Tire 

TrackRekord - Nephron Pharmaceuticals - Vikor Laboratories 

www.hustontrading.com / Advanced Autosports 

Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 

Valvoline Motor Oils East Street Racing/Kokomo/Aficionados PR 

Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 

RoofWorx Planet Miata 

Advanced Autosports 

advanced autosports 

Ronald McDonald House Charities/Advanced Autosports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Mulch Express of Wisconisn 

hardings park cycle canton oh 

Wikk Industries / Forty 48 Competition 

Zipprich machinery movers 

Announcements 
Q1. Car 95 does not have a working transponder, no times. 
Q1 Cars 11, 139 and 95 did not meet 115% qualifying time 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 
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